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CAPITAL INCOME TRUST
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Responsible Entity: One Managed Investment Funds Limited (ACN 117 400 987)

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
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BRISBANE QLD 4001

Fully Paid Ordinary Units

BoardRoom
Smart Business Solutions

Boardroom Ply Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 737 760 (within Australia)
Tel: +612 9290 9600 (outside Australia)

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664
www.boardroomlimited.com.au

enquiries@board room limited. com .au

Investor Number:
Investor Name:

S00059718762
CLELEXI PTY LTD

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement for the year ended 30 June 2023

This statement assumes that you are an Australian resident individual unitholder. We recommend that if this is not
applicable or your situation is unusual or complex that you seek professional advice.

Tax Return (supplementary section)

Share of non-primary production (NPP) income
NPP income - Franked distributions from trusts2

Other deductions relating to NPP distributions
Share of franking credit from franked dividends
Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld
Share of credit for non-resident withholding amounts withheld
Total current year capital gains

Net capital gain
Assessable foreign source income
Other net foreign source income
Foreign income tax offsets3

Australian Franking Credit from New Zealand Franking Company

Please see reverse for detailed components of the distribution.

Amount ($)'

2,216.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tax Return
Label

13U
13C
13Y
13Q
13R
13A
18H

18A
20E
20M
200
20F

Brenda Wishey



[.Cl.EEEILE0I.EEL0LL7EI! 1

Australian Income
Dividends - Unfranked

Conduit Foreign Income

Interest

Other income

Non-Primary Production Income (A)

Cash Distribution ($)

0.00

0.00
2,205.00

11.25

2,216.25

Tax Paid/Offsets ($) Attribution Amount ($)
E

0.00
0.00

2,205.00

11.29

2,216.29

Dividends: Franked amount (Franked Dist) (X)

Capital Gains
Discounted capital gain (TAP)

Discounted capital gain (NTAP)

Capital gains - Other method (TAP)

Capital gains - Other method (NTAP)

Net Capital Gain

AMIT CGT Gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains (C)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Income
Tax Offset (E)

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Income

Assessable foreign source income

Total foreign income (D)

Cash Distribution Sub Total (A+X+C+D)

Other Non-Assessable Amounts

Net exempted amounts

Non-assessable non-exempt amounts (F)

Other non-attributable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution (G)

Attribution Managed Investment Trust (AMIT)
cost base adjustments
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease)

AMIT cost base net amount- shortfall (increase)

Other amounts deducted from trust
distributions
Less: TFN amounts withheld

Less: Non-resident withholding tax

Less: Other expenses

Net Cash Distribution

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,216.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,216.25

Amounts ($)

0.00

0.04

Amounts($)

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,216.25

0.00

Notes:

1. All amounts are in Australian dollars and withholding tax has been deducted where applicable.
2. Trustees may choose to show the franked distributions at label 13C rather than at label 13U.
3. If your total foreign income tax offset from all sources for the year is $1,000 or less, then you can claim this amount in full. Otherwise you will need to

refer to the publication Guide To Foreign Income Tax Offset Rules (NAT 72923) to work out your entitlement.

PLEASE RETAIN THIS STATEMENT FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES
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dexus

Ill\nilill' 037 009983

Dexus Funds Management Limited
ABN 24 060 920 783

AFS Licence No: 238163

Security Registry
C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Free Call: 1800 819 675

Telephone (outside Australia): +61 1800 819 675
ASX Code: DXS

Email: dexus@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Statement date: 30 August 2023
Reference no: X*******9182

Page 1of 4
Security Price at 30 June 2023: $7.80

Value of Holding at 30 June 2023: $10,920.00

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE OLD 4001

Dexus Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement and Guide for the year 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

This Dexus Attribution Managed Investment Trust ("AMIT") Member Annual Statement ("AMMA Statement") and Guide have been prepared to
assist you with the completion of your Australian Income Tax Return for the year ended 30 June 2023.

Period end No of securities Total Dexus Property Dexus Operations TOTAL
date held at Record Date Distribution rate Trust Trust-- (cents per security)--

--
- 31/12/2022 1,400 28.00 $392.00 $0.00 $392.00

- 30/06/2023 1,400 23.60 $265.32 $65.08 $330.40--- Total Paid $657.32 $65.08 $722.40

Item Individual tax Amount
return labels

Franked amount* 11T $65.08

Franking credit* 11U $27.89

Non-primary production income 13U $362.61

Franked distributions from trusts 13C $0.00

Share of franking credit from franked dividends 13Q $0.00

Credit for TFN/ABN amounts withheld 13R $0.00

Total current year capital gains 18H $649.28

Net capital gain 18A $324.64

Assessable foreign source income 20E and 20M $0.00

Foreign income tax offset 200 $0.00

Relates to the dividend paid on 30 August 2022. Refer to the Guide for further information.

101019862733 Page 1 of 4
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Notes Dexus Property Trust
distribution

Franking
credit

Foreign income tax
offset

Australian trust income
Interest $48.38

Franked dividends 2 $0.00 $0.00

Other income 3 $314.23

Total non-primary production income $362.61

Capital gains
Discounted capital gains (50% discount) 4 $324.64

Capital gains - indexation method 5 $0.00

Capital gains - other 6 $0.00

Distributed capital gains $324.64

Foreign income
Assessable foreign income 7 and 8 $0.00

Other non-assessable amounts
Non-assessable amounts 9 $0.00

Excess of components over trust 9 ($29.93)
distribution
Total Trust Distribution $657.32

AMIT cost base adjustments 10

AMIT cost base net increase amount $354.57

AMIT cost base net decrease amount $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Dividend date

Dividend income
Franked dividend

30 August 2023

Notes

11

Distribution

$65.08

Franking credit

$27.89

Franking percentage

100%

Total dividend $65.08

Discount capital gains - grossed up (taxable Australian property) $649.28

Discount capital gains - grossed up (non-taxable Australian property) $0.00

Capital gains - other method (taxable Australian property) $0.00

Capital gains - other method (non-taxable Australian property) $0.00

Total current year capital gains $649.28

CGT discount $324.64

Net capital gains $324.64

Notes
TFN / ABN withholding tax 12 $0.00

Managed investment trust withholding tax 13 $0.00

Managed investment trust withholding tax 13 $0.00
(clean building)
Non-resident interest withholding tax 13 $0.00

Page 2 of 4
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----mrvac
Mirvac Limited
ABN 92 003 280 699
Mirvac Funds Limited
ABN 70 002 561 640
AFSL 233121
as responsible entity of the
Mirvac Property Trust
ARSN 086 780 645

All correspondence to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Freecall: +61 1800 356 444
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

037 007210

STATEMENT DATE:
REFERENCE NUMBER:

31 August 2023
0++++9182

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
CI- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE OLD 4001

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

Mirvac Group
Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement and Guide
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

This Mirvac Group 2023 Attribution Managed Investment Trust ("AMIT") Member Annual Statement and Guide
have been prepared to assist you with the completion of your Australian Income Tax Return for the
year ended 30 June 2023.

31/12/2022 (paid 28/02/2023)

30/06/2023 (paid 31/08/2023)
Total Paid

0

5,000

$0.052

$0.053
$0.105

$0.00

$265.00
$265.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$265.00
$265.00

NO. OF SECURITIES DISTRIBUTION MIRVAC MIRVAC LTD
PERIOD END DATE HELD AT PERIOD AMOUNT PER PROPERTY TRUST DIVIDEND TOTAL

END SECURITY DISTRIBUTIONS

PARTA- SUMMARY OF 2023 TAX RETURN/SUPPLEMENTARY SECTION ITEMS

ITEM

Franked dividend income

Franking credits

TFN amounts withheld from dividends

Franked distributions from trusts

Non primary production income

Franking credits from trusts

Credit for non-resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)

Credit for TFN/ABN amounts withheld from interest, dividends and unit trust distributions

Total current year capital gains

Net capital gain

Credit for non-resident capital gains withholding amounts

Assessable foreign sourced income/Other net foreign source income

Foreign income tax offset

101019862733

INDIVIDUAL TAX
RETURN LABELS AMOUNT

11T $0.00

11U $0.00

11V $0.00

13C $0.00

13U $140.13

13Q $0.00

13A $0.00

13R/13P $0.00

18H $95.96

18A $47.98

18X $0.00

20E/20M $0.00

200 $0.00



PART B- COMPONENTS OF ATTRIBUTION

ATTRIBUTED INDIVIDUAL
CASH FRANKING TAXABLE TAX RETURN

NOTES DISTRIBUTION CREDITS INCOME LABEL
Australian Income
Dividends franked $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Dividends unfranked 2 $0.00 $0.00

Interest 3 $0.45 $0.45

NCMI -- Non-primary production 4 $0.01 $0.01

Excluded from NCMI -- Non-primary production 5 $0.85 $0.85

Other Income 6 $138.82 $138.82

Non primary production income $140.13 $0.00 $140.13 13U

FOREIGN INCOME
Capital Gains TAX OFFSET

Capital gains discount - Taxable Australian 7 & 13 $47.98 $47.98
property
Capital gains discount - Non-taxable Australian 7 & 13 $0.00 $0.00
property
Capital gains other - Taxable Australian property 8 & 13 $0.00 $0.00

Capital gains other - Non-taxable Australian property 8 & 13 $0.00 $0.00
NCMI - capital gains 4 $0.00 $0.00
Excluded from NCMI - capital gains 5 $0.00 $0.00

Distributed capital gains $47.98

Net capital gains $47.98 18A

Assessable Foreign Income 9 & 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 20E/20M
Non-Assessable Amounts

Non-assessable amounts 11 $76.89

Total Cash Distribution $265.00

PART C- ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST ("AMIT") COST BASE ADJUSTMENTS

AMIT cost base net increase amount

AMIT cost base net decrease amount

12

12

$0.00

$28.91

PART D - ADDITIONAL CAPITAL GAINS INFORMATION FOR ITEM 18

Capital gains - discount method
(grossed up amount)
Capital gains - other

Total Current Year Capital Gains

13 $95.96

$0.00

$95.96 18H

PART E - WITHHOLDING AND ATTRIBUTION MANAGED INVESTMENT TRUST ("AMIT") AMOUNTS

Withholding and AMIT Amounts
Credit for TFN/ABN amounts withheld from
interest, dividends and unit trust distributions
Total of the amounts withheld by the
payer from your AMIT fund payments
Total of the fund payments covered
by this payment summary
Total non-resident withholding tax
withheld from interest
Name of recipient of the withholding
payments fund payments
Recipient's TFN or ABN

14

15

15

16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Provided

13R/13P

Please retain this statement for Australian Income Tax purposes.
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Capital gains tax information - Additional information for item 18 Amount

Capital gains - Discounted method (grossed up amount)

Capital gains - Other method

Total current year capital gains 

Part A : Summary of 2023 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

Tax return (supplementary section) Amount Tax return label

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and 

franked distributions

Franked distribution from trusts

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld from interest, dividends and 

unit trust

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

CFC Income

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see the  '20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property' section of the instructions for the 2023 Tax Return 

for Individuals (Supplementary Section) or the Guide to foreign tax offset rules 2023. The Betashares 2023 Tax Guide provides additional information on how to claim the correct 

Foreign Income Tax Offset.

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 202 738
ASX Code: QPON
Email: betashares@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Date: 31 July 2023

Reference No.: X*******9182

1301012100123010202220320001002222213 037  062319

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE QLD 4001

BETASHARES AUSTRALIAN BANK SENIOR FLOATING RATE BOND ETF

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement

for the year ended 30 June 2023

101019862733

$285.38 13U

$0.00 13C

$0.00 13Q

$0.00 13R

$0.00 13A

$0.00 18A

$0.00 18H

$0.00 19K

$0.00 20E

$0.00 20M

$0.00 20F

$0.00 20O

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Responsible Entity: Betashares Capital Ltd
ABN 78 139 566 868  |  AFSL 341181
ARSN 613 694 385

*
S
0
6
2
3
1
9
Q
0
1
*



Part B: Components of attribution Tax paid or franking 

credit gross up Attributable amount

Australian Income

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax) $0.00

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax) $0.00

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI $0.00

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (Other) $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI) $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI) $0.00

Other assessable Australian income (CBMI) $0.00

Non-primary production income $0.00

Dividends - Franked amount (Franked distributions) $0.00

Capital Gains

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Other) $0.00

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI) $0.00

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (CBMI) $0.00

Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP $0.00

Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method $0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Other) $0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (NCMI) $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI) 

Capital gains – Other method TAP (CBMI)

Capital gains - Other method NTAP

Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method

Net capital gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution $0.00

$0.00Total current year capital gains 

Foreign income

Other net foreign source income $0.00

Assessable foreign source income $0.00

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income $0.00

$0.00Total foreign income

Non-assessable amounts Amount

Net exempt income $0.00

Non-assessable non-exempt amount $0.00

Other non-attributable amounts $0.00

$0.00Total Non-assessable amounts 

Cash distribution Cash amounts

Gross cash distribution

Less: TFN amounts withheld

Less: Non-resident tax withheld on interest and dividends

Less: Non-resident tax withheld on fund payments

Net cash distribution

Tax offsets Amount

Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies

Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income

Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method

Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

Total tax offsets

Attributed Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base Amount

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base) 

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base)

Tax Guide

The Annual Tax Guide contains general information about how to use this statement when you prepare your 2023 Tax Return. Where there are foreign capital gains and foreign 

tax paid on these gains, a calculation of Australian capital gains in respect of foreign CGT assets must be performed. The Betashares 2023 Tax Guide provides additional 

information on how to perform these calculations as well as how to claim the correct Foreign Income Tax Offset. To view the 2023 Tax Guide, please visit: 

www.betashares.com.au/tax-resources/

This statement contains important information. Please retain it for taxation purposes as a charge may be levied for replacement. To view or change your Unitholder details 

including FATCA and CRS self-certification, please visit our Investor Centre at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Stay informed with the latest investment news, economic insights, and portfolio construction information.
Subscribe to Betashares' weekly newsletter www.betashares.com.au/subscribe

$5.77

$279.47

$0.00

$0.00

$0.14

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$285.38

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$47.48

$47.48

$332.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$332.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$47.48

$0.00
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Investor Number: 

Investor Name: 

 

This statement assumes that you are an Australian resident individual unitholder. We recommend that if this 
is not applicable or your situation is unusual or complex that you seek professional advice. 

Part A: Summary of 2023 Tax Return (supplementary section) Items 

Tax Return (supplementary section) Amount ($)1 
Tax Return 

Label 

Share of non-primary production (NPP) income 13U 

NPP income - Franked distributions from trusts2 13C 

Other deductions relating to NPP distributions 13Y 

Share of primary production (PP) income 13L 

Share of franking credit from franked dividends 13Q 

Share of credit for TFN amounts withheld 13R 

Share of credit for non-resident withholding amounts withheld 13A 

Total current year capital gains 18H 

Net capital gain 18A 

Assessable foreign source income 20E 

Other net foreign source income 20M 

Foreign income tax offsets3 20O 

Australian franking credit from New Zealand franking company 20F 

 Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement for the year ended 30 June 2023 

 Please see reverse for detailed components of the distribution. 

Centuria Property 

Funds Limited 

P: 1800 182 257 or 02 9290 9689 
F: 02 9279 0664 
E: COF.Enquiry@CenturiaInvestor.com.au 
centuria.com.au

ABN 11 086 553 639 
AFSL 231149 

C/- Boardroom Limited
GPO Box 3993 
Sydney NSW 2001 

Level 8
210 George Street 
Sydney NSW 2000  

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

S
00

05
97

18
76

2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE QLD 4001

0.00

0.00

0063379182

0.00

147.00

Centuria Office REIT Ordinary Units Fully Paid

CLELEXI PTY LTD 
**********



Part B: Components of Attribution 

Cash Distribution ($) Tax Paid/Offsets ($)(E) Attribution Amount ($) 

 Amounts ($) 

 Amounts ($) 

Australian Income 

Dividends – Unfranked 

Conduit Foreign Income 

Interest 

Other income  

Other income (clean building MIT) 

NCMI – Non primary production 

Excluded from NCMI – Non primary production 

Non-Primary Production Income (A) 

NCMI - Primary Production

Excluded from NCMI – Primary Production 

Primary Production Income (B) 

Dividends: Franked amount (Franked Dist) (X) 

Capital Gains 

Discounted capital gain (TAP) 

Discounted capital gain (NTAP) 

Capital gains – Other method (TAP) 

Capital gains – Other method (NTAP) 

NCMI capital gains4 

Excluded from NCMI capital gains 

Net Capital Gain 

AMIT CGT Gross up amount 

Other capital gains distribution 

Total current year capital gains (C) 

Foreign Income 

Assessable foreign source income 

Australian franking credit from New Zealand franking 
company 

Total foreign income (D) 

Cash Distribution Sub Total (A+B+X+C+D)

Other Non-Assessable Amounts 

Net exempted amounts 

Non-assessable non-exempt amounts (F) 

Other non-attributable amounts 

Gross Cash Distribution (G)

Attribution Managed Investment Trust (AMIT) 

cost base adjustments 

AMIT cost base net amount – excess (decrease) 

AMIT cost base net amount – shortfall (increase)

Other amounts deducted from trust distributions 
Less: TFN amounts withheld 

Less: Non-resident withholding tax 

(Including MIT fund payment withholding amount) 

Less: Other expenses 

Net Distribution

0.00

147.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

705.00

705.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

S
00

05
97

18
76

2

0.00

144.92

0.00

2.08

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

558.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

147.00

0.00

2.08

144.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

147.00

0.00

0.00

558.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
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o
QUALITAS
The Trust Company (RE Services) Limited
ABN 45 003 278 831, AFSL 235150
as responsible entity of the
Qualitas Real Estate Income Fund ARSN 627 917 971

Your details

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia

Telephone: 1300 554 474
ASX Code: QRI

Email: qualitas@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

IllillIn 037 002742

Part A:
Statement Date: 25 August 2023
Reference No.: X*******9182

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE QLD 4001

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual
Statement for the year ended 30 June 2023

Part B: Summary of 2023 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual
Item
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions
Franked distribution from trusts
Share of franking credits from franked dividends
Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld from interest, dividends and unit trust distributions
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)
Net capital gain
Total current year capital gains
CFC Income
Assessable foreign source income
Other net foreign source income
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company
Foreign income tax offset *

Amount Tax return label
$776.32 13U

$0.00 13C
$0.00 13Q
$0.00 13R
$0.00 13A
$0.00 18A
$0.00 18H
$0.00 19K
$0.00 20E
$0.00 20M
$0.00 20F
$0.00 200

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to foreign tax
offset rules 2023.

Part B: Capital gains tax information - Additional information for item 18

Capital gains - discounted method
Capital gains - other method
Total current year capital gains

101019862733

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(gross amount)



Part C: Components of attribution Cash
Distributions

Tax paid or
Franking credit Attributable amount

Australian Income
Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)
Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)
Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI
Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI
Other assessable Australian income (Other)
Other assessable Australian income (NCMI)
Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI)
Other assessable Australian income (CBMI)
Non-primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains
Capital gains - Discounted method TAP (Other)
Capital gains -- Discounted method TAP (NCMI)
Capital gains - Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)
Capital gains - Discounted method TAP (CBMI)
Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP
Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method
Capital gains - Other method TAP (Other)
Capital gains - Other method TAP (NCMI)
Capital gains -- Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)
Capital gains - Other method TAP (CBMI)
Capital gains - Other method NTAP
Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method
Net Capital Gains
AMIT CGT gross up amount
Other capital gains distribution
Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income
Other net foreign source income
Assessable foreign source income
Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company
CFC income
Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts
Net exempt income
Non-assessable non-exempt amount
Other non-attributable amounts
Total Non-Assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution
Less: TFN amounts withheld
Less: Non-resident tax withheld on interest and dividends
Less: Non-resident tax withheld on fund payments
Net Cash Distribution

Part D: Tax offsets
Tax offsets
Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies
Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income
Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method
Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method Australian
franking credit from a New Zealand franking company
Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base)
AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base)

To view or change your details, please visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

$776.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$776.32

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$768.65

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$768.65

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
$0.00
$7.67
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Part B: Summary of 2023 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual
Item Amount Tax return label

Part B: Capital gains tax information - Additional information for item 18

Amount

Capital gains - discounted method (gross amount)

Capital gains - other method

Total current year capital gains

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to foreign tax

offset rules 2023.

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual

Statement for the year ended 30 June 2023

Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld from interest, dividends and unit trust distributions

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions

Franked distribution from trusts

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

CFC Income

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

State Street Global Advisors, Australia Services Limited
A.B.N 16 108 671 441  AFS Licence Number: 274 900

1301012100123010202220320001002222213 037  002124

CLELEXI PTY LTD
<AIR SUPPLIES SUPER FUND A/C>
C/- BURRELL STOCKBROKING - PPS
GPO BOX 1398
BRISBANE QLD 4001

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 665 385
ASX Code: SLF
Security Code: SLF
Email: SPDR@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

101019862733

Part A: Your details

SPDR S&P/ASX 200 Listed Property Fund

Date: 29 August 2023

Reference No.: X*******9182

$161.13

$39.49

$14.24

$0.00

$0.00

$217.48

$434.96

$0.00

$6.17

$6.17

$0.00

$0.41

$434.96

$0.00

$434.96

13U

13C

13Q

13A

13R

18A

18H

20E

20M

20F

20O

19K

*
S
0
0
2
1
2
4
Q
0
1
*



Part C: Components of attribution
Cash  

Distributions

Tax paid or 

Franking credit 

(gross up)

Attributable amount

Australian Income

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI

Other assessable Australian income (Other)

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI)

Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI)

Other assessable Australian income (CBMI)

Non-primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Other)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (NCMI)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (CBMI)

Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP

Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Other)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (NCMI)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (CBMI)

Capital gains - Other method NTAP

Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method

Net Capital Gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income

Assessable foreign source income

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income

Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts

Net exempt income

Non-assessable non-exempt amount

Other non-attributable amounts

Total Non-Assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution

Less: TFN amounts withheld

Less: Non-resident tax withheld on interest and dividends

Less: Non-resident tax withheld on fund payments

Net Cash Distribution

Part D: Tax offsets

Tax offsets

Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies

Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income

Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method

Foreign income tax offset - Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base)

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base)

To view or change your details, please visit our investor website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au

$434.96

$690.86

$0.00

$22.86
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$132.67

$2.16

$14.24

$0.00

$2.81

$0.63

$161.13

$39.49

$99.94

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$117.54

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00 $217.48
$217.48

$0.00

$6.17

$6.17

$0.41

$0.41

$0.00$0.00
$0.00

$6.17$0.41

$0.00

$0.00

$63.76

$63.76

$0.00

$0.00

$690.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$14.65

$14.24

$0.41

$63.76

$0.00

Amount

Amount

Amount
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+ FTC = $691.27 


